Two Percent Club Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:10 Dollnamix 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.99
Huntingdon
Single 30th 16:30 Bangor- [John Constable| 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 10.99
On-Dee
Single 29th 16:35 Cork Free Solo 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 13.99
Single 29th 15:35 Malangen 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.99
Sedgefield
Single 29th 12:30 Ayr Tommy G 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 19.99
Single 29th 16:10 My 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 22.99
Sedgefield Renaissance
Single 28th 18:15 Million 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 7.99
Newcastle Reasons
Single 28th 14:20 Bath Coley's Koko 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 10.99
Single 28th 17:50 Bath Lady Elysia 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 13.99
Single 28th 17:10 Newton |Innerpickle 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 -8.51
Abbot
Single 28th 15:00 Hamilton |El Naseri 9.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -32.51
Single 27th 16:35 How Bizarre 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.51
Musselburgh
Single 27th 14:25 Chester |Fannie By 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -26.51
Gaslight
Single 27th 15:35 Chester |War Glory 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.51
Single 27th 14:30 Curragh |Big Gossey 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -20.51
Single 26th 15:10 Haydock |Indian Creak 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -20.51
Single 26th 14:45 Market |Earlofthecotsw 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.51
Rasen olds
Single 26th 14:05 Haydock |Milltown Star 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.51
Single 25th 17:15 Dundalk |Fantasy Lady 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -11.51
Single 25th 16:55 Listowel |Arcadian 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.51
Sunrise
Single 25th 19:45 Dundalk |Conor Hogan 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -5.51
Single 25th 18:45 Dundalk |Gold Maze 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.51
Single 25th 17:05 Haydock [Orin Swift 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.51
Single 25th 14:15 Haydock |Sir Charles 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -14.51
Punch
Single 24th 17:05 Listowel |Wrinkle In Time 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -11.51
Single 24th 16:35 Perth First Quest 10.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -8.51
Single 24th 16:20 James Watt 12.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -8.51
Pontefract
Single 24th 16:00 Perth Another 26.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -5.51
Theatre
Single 24th 15:45 Cloudea 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -2.51
Pontefract
Single 23rd 16:15 Perth Amalfi Doug 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 0.49000000000
001
Single 23rd 15:05 Perth Our Lucas 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.51
Single 23rd 14:55 Air Pilot 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -26.51
Goodwood
Single 23rd 13:55 Perth \Whoa Black 21.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.51
Betty
Single 22nd 19:10 Blazing 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.51
Newcastle Dreams
Single 22nd 16:00 International 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.51
Newcastle Law
Single 22nd 14:10 Listowel |Angel Palanas 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -14.51
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |Too Shy Shy 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -47.51
Single 21st 13:15 Warwick |Rosserk Abbey 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -44.51
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 18:25 Above Us Only 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -41.51
Fairyhouse Sky
Single 21st 16:20 Warwick |Timely Gift 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -38.51
Single 21st 15:55 Hamilton |Stonific 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -35.51
Single 21st 15:25 Hamilton |[Show Palace 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.51
Single 20th 15:20 Honorable 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -29.51
Plumpton
Single 20th 16:40 Hamilton |Edgar Allan 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -26.51
Poe
Single 20th 16:00 Transcript 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -23.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 17:35 Geranium 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.51
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:40 Ayr Wise Counsel 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -17.51
Single 19th 20:15 Sophar Sogood 5.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -14.51
Wolverhampto
n
Single 19th 17:55 Newton |Isle Of Aron 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -11.51
Abbot
Single 19th 15:10 Gowran |Mr Wendell 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -8.51
Park
Single 19th 14:20 Navan |Dessie 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -38.51
Deschamps
Single 19th 17:20 Newton |Exxaro 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -35.51
Abbot
Single 18th 15:55 Ayr Flying Pursuit 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.51
Single 18th 14:30 Newbury |Dash Of Spice 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -29.51
Single 18th 13:45 Catterick |King's 3.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -26.51
Charisma
Single 18th 16:20 Deo Bellator 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -26.51
Downpatrick
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Bird For Life 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -23.51
Single 17th 16:55 Harbour Front 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -20.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 15:50 Red Derek 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -17.51
Pontefract
Single 17th 16:40 Merry Secret 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -14.51
Yarmouth
Single 17th 19:00 Flippance 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 15:30 Ayr Sarvi 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11.51
Single 17th 15:15 Naas Keeper Of 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -8.51
Time
Single 16th 17:30 Sandown|Lovers' Gait 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -41.51
Single 16th 14:15 Sandown|Enthaar 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -38.51
Single 16th 15:10 Majestic Noor 9.50 3.00 Win 1 25.50 -35.51
'Yarmouth
Single 16th 16:25 Cork Merroir 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.01
Single 16th 14:05 Cork Allez Sophia 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -58.01
Single 15th 16:50 Redcar |The Fiddler 6.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -55.01
Single 15th 16:20 Redcar |Al Tarmaah 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -52.01
Single 15th 15:30 Blonde Warrior 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -67.01
Yarmouth
Single 15th 16:00 Glorious 9.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -64.01
Yarmouth Charmer
Single 15th 13:00 Oh It's 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.01
Yarmouth Saucepot
Single 14th 18:20 Critical 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -58.01
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Single 14th 17:50 Bell Heather 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -88.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:00 Hightimeyouwo 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -104.51

Tipperary

n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:55 Lingfield |Pioneering 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -101.51
Single 14th 16:15 Thirsk  |Chief 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -106.51
Craftsman
Single 14th 15:55 Lingfield |Harrogate 4.33 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -136.51
Single 14th 14:55 Lingfield |Hi Ho Silver 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -133.51
Single 13th 16:15 Bath Giving Glances 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -130.51
Single 13th 15:25 Silver Line 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -127.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 14:35 Curragh |Magic Wand 4.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -124.51
Single 13th 14:30 Viola Park 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -121.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 14:20 Vale Of Kent 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -118.51
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 13:55 Luscifer 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -115.51
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 12th 17:40 Fred 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -112.51
Musselburgh
Single 12th 17:30 Lingfield |Ezasque 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -109.51
Single 12th 16:25 Lingfield |Portugueseprin 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -106.51
cess
Single 12th 16:20 Chester |Brian The Snalil 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -103.51
Single 12th 15:50 Lingfield |Hiconic 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -100.51
Single 12th 15:45 Chester |Selected 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -97.51
Single 12th 15:15 Chester |Shabeeb 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -94.51
Single 12th 14:40 Chester |Victory Chime 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -91.51
Single 12th 14:40 Chester |Be More 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -88.51
Single 12th 14:00 A Taad Moody 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -85.51
Leopardstown
Single 11th 17:20 Flemings 3.75 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -82.51
Kilbeggan Dream
Single 11th 17:10 Chester |Infrastructure 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -79.51
Single 11th 16:20 Limerick |El Tren 12.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -76.51
Single 11th 16:05 Sandown|Geranium 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -73.51
Single 11th 15:25 Salisbury|Prey For Glory 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -70.51
Single 11th 14:10 Chiefofchiefs 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -69.51
Doncaster
Single 10th 19:30 Breathless 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -66.51
Chelmsford Times
City
Single 10th 15:55 Gambon 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 -63.51
Chepstow
Single 10th 14:45 Navan |Boundless 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -73.5
Power
Single 10th 13:40 Meu Amor 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -70.5
Doncaster
Single 9th 16:40 Kempton |Blue Beirut 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -67.5
Single 9th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Cervaro Mix 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -64.5
Single 9th 16:15 Line Of Reason 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -61.5
Doncaster
Single 8th 17:05 Galway |ldeal Pal 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -58.5
Single 8th 15:55 Catterick |Captain 3.75 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -55.5
Corcoran
Single 8th 14:25 Stormingin 9.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -52.5
Goodwood
Single 8th 13:20 Estepona Sun 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -49.5
Punchestown
Single 8th 16:35 Galway |Laggata 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -46.5
Single 7th 13:30 Lingfield |Abound 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -43.5
Single 7th 15:55 Windsor |Operatic 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -40.5
Single 7th 13:15 Leicester|Eponina 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -54
Single 6th 14:20 Caballero 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -51
Musselburgh
Single 5th 16:00 Haydock |Came From 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48

The Dark




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 5th 16:55 Kempton |With Promise 7.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -45
Single 5th 14:00 Kempton |Cloudbridge 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -42
Single 5th 13:55 Ascot Yimou 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -39
Single 4th 17:25 Haydock |Dark 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -36
Lochnagar
Single 4th 15:50 Haydock [Fox Hill 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -33
Single 4th 18:00 Cairnshill 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -30
Sedgefield
Single 4th 14:55 Thirsk  |Eagle Eyed 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27
Freddie
Single 3rd 13:00 Salisbury|Flying Dragon 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24
Single 3rd 14:20 Haydock |Tanglewood 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -21
Tales
Single 3rd 15:35 Chosen World 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -18
Newcastle
Single 2nd 13:50 Uttoxeter|Another Tuco 8.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -15
Single 2nd 16:35 Bath Magic Shuffle 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12
Single 1st 18:30 Newton |Constancio 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9
Abbot
Single 1st 16:25 Newton |Redbridge 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6
Abbot Gold
Single 1st 15:15 Kempton |Performance 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Poet

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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